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Results — SkiO-2021-Day1

2021-07-17

Long - Family

Birgit and Beau Pemberton

Team Smithy

Long - Junior

. Ben McMurray

Audrey Austin
Hector Symons
Payo O'sullivan

Long - Mens
SkimoTimbo
Aaron Prince
Alistair Cory-Wright
Oliver Egan
Bevan Pratt
Geoff Kernick
Digby Symons
Gerry Spencer
Bill Edwards
Connor Gallagher

. Mauro Covre
. David Middleton
. Steve Foote

Alan Moore
Jonty Oram
Neal Corbett
Tim Dennis

Long - Womens
Sara Prince
Jana Monro
Emily Wilson
Yvonne Pfluger
Maureen Kernick
Katie symons

Di Liddel

Briana Steven
Angela Pratt

(21/2)

(4/4)

(17 117)

(20 / 20)

MeOS 2021-07-18 23:25:45, Long - Family, (1/3)

Time
DNF
DNF

Time
1:18:00
MP

MP
DNF

Time
1:15:17
1:15:26
1:18:26
1:35:17
1:38:41
1:43:27
1:51:05
1:52:10
2:02:56
2:13:27
2:35:52
3:00:23
3:09:58
MP

MP

MP

MP

Time

1:27:36
1:31:43
1:32:57
1:35:35
1:39:03
1:48:35
1:51:57
2:01:22
2:16:58

Behind

Behind

Behind

+0:09
+3:09
+20:00
+23:24
+28:10
+35:48
+36:53
+47:39
+58:10
+80:35
+105:06
+114:41

Behind

+4:07
+5:21
+7:59
+11:27
+20:59
+24:21
+33:46
+49:22
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11.
12.
13.
14.

—_—

Neroli Wall

Julia Moore

Anna Cory-Wright
Marina Comeskey
Melanie Foote
Celine Austin
Jean Cory-Wright
Jenna Tidswell
Marisol Hunter
Eddy Grant

Jo Williams

Long - Oldies (1/71)

. Joe Sherriff

Middle - Family (212)

. Opihi Boomshakala!

2. Eddy & Penny Smale
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Middle - Mens
David Chen2

(1/1)

Middle - Junior
QOison Corbett
Team Snowfarm
Greta Prince
Oliver Edwards
Ryan Moore
Jackson Conway
Beau Maclachlan
Maia Conway
Thomas Smale

(9/9)
No club

Middle - Oldies (313)

. Viv Prince

2. David Wall

N —

. Jo Wilson

Middle - Womens (4/4)

. Jacki Blay and Victoria
. Duncan & Sheena & Nicola

Rachel Middleton
Susan Edwards

MeOS 2021-07-18 23:25:45, Long - Womens, (2/3)

2:23:24 +55:48
2:30:48 +63:12
2:35:34 +67:58
2:40:07 +72:31
3:10:33 +102:57
MP
MP
MP
MP
DNF
DNF

Time Behind

2:04:07
Time Behind
1:25:50

2:14:18 +48:28
Time Behind
MP

Time Behind
51:06

1:00:28 +9:22
1:05:44 +14:38
1:06:17 +15:11
1:06:21 +15:15
1:34:03 +42:57
MP

MP

MP

Time Behind
1:09:37
1:43:59 +34:22
2:08:56 +59:19
Time Behind
1:13:52
2:18:56 +65:04
MP

MP
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Short - Junior (717)
Karin Prince

Larissa Edwards

Kyla Moore

Walter & Christina Symons

Henry Pratt

Duke Maclachlan

Ellena Pratt

Short - Open (171)

. David Chen

Short - Family (6/6)
Tor Prince

Helena Monro

Josie & Taylor Cederman

Katie Chilton

Jen & Willem Dodson

Carolyn & Kate & Shane Black

MeOS 2021-07-18 23:25:45, Short - Junior, (3/3)

Time Behind

32:02

33:20 +1:18
33:40 +1:38
58:37 +26:35
1:03:41 +31:39
MP

MP

Time Behind
25:22

Time Behind
30:38

46:14 +15:36

1:03:38 +33:00
1:18:01 +47:23
1:19:07 +48:29
1:27:25 +56:47



